Zehnder
Yucca Asym

Hydronic operation

Product data sheet




Zehnder Yucca Asym

The best quality in both design and function. With its vertical
tubes, which can be positioned left or right, Zehnder Yucca
Asym creates a relaxed bathroom environment. Large towels
can be conveniently hung from one side. The decorative
radiator is also suitable as a room divider. Available in almost
any colour and finish from the Zehnder colour chart.

Model overview
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Small radiator depth ideal for narrow rooms

Special solutions support a wide range of application, such
as room divider

Light and seamless design enhances any room

Easy cleaning with the lambswool cleaning brush from
Zehnder

Rounded edges offer added safety

Diverse range of models with header tubes as a left- or right-
hand arrangement

Maximum surface temperature of 65 °C ensures increased
safety (chrome-plated version)
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Painted version
R Power electric
H L N 75/65/20°C 70/55/24°C 55/45/24°C 55/45/20°C heating element
Model mm mm mm Watts Watts Watts Watts Watts
Single-layer version
YA-130-040 1304 378 50 430 310 190 227 300
YA-170-040 1736 378 50 571 409 247 297 300
YA-090-050 872 478 50 351 251 151 182 300
YA-130-050 1304 478 50 517 369 222 267 300
YA-170-050 1736 478 50 686 490 295 355 600
YA-130-060 1304 578 50 599 428 258 310 600
YA-170-060 1736 578 50 795 566 340 409 600
Double-layer version
YAD-130-040 1304 378 50 628 447 268 323 600
YAD-170-040 1736 378 50 825 589 355 427 600
YAD-090-050 872 478 50 529 377 226 272 300
YAD-130-050 1304 478 50 763 543 326 393 600
YAD-170-050 1736 478 50 1002 71 425 513 900
YAD-130-060 1304 578 50 893 628 369 448 600
YAD-170-060 1736 578 50 1173 826 488 592 900

H = height, L = length
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Zehnder Yucca Asym

Chrome-plated version

Model

Single-layer version
YAC-130-040
YAC-170-040
YAC-090-050
YAC-130-050
YAC-170-050
YAC-130-060
YAC-170-060

H = height, L = length

1304
1736
872

1304
1736
1304
1736

mm

378
378
478
478
478
578
578

N

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

75/65/20°C 70/55/24°C 55/45/24°C 55/45/20°C

Watts

308
408
254
371
492
432
572

Heat output

Watts

222
292
181

265
351
308
407

Watts

136
177
109
160
212
186
244

Watts

163
212
131

192
255
224
294

Power electric
heating element

Watts

300
300
300
300
300
300
600

Zehnder Group UK Ltd - Watchmoor Point - Camberley, Surrey GU15 3AD - Registered in England: 2296696
T 01276 605800 - sales@zehnder.co.uk - www.zehnder.co.uk

zeh®

zeht®

%%r

Oer

, subject to change without prior notice

UK_en

RAD_DAS

V2022-07-31, V20220218,



